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REV CHANGES DATE BY MATERIAL:
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
BRAKE EDGES / REMOVE BURRS
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ANGLES:0.5~
FRACTIONS:`1/16

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

FourStar****
APPLICATION

NEXT ASSY USED ON

Drawings Printed on:

Designer:

Drawn:

THE OBSERVATORIES
CARNEGIE INSTITUTION OF WASHINGTON

   813 SANTA BARBARA STREET    PASADENA, CA. 91101-1232
DWG NO.

REV.

SHT      OF

9/12/2004
6/29/2007

Persson
Koch

A 
 

SUPPORT,FILTER SPRING TIE DOWN

NR Check Print 6/29/2007 ERK
NR1Holes moved9/14/2007 ERK

A Production 9/14/2007 ERK
    
    

1

2

As Noted 11 
FS-14-015

 Filter Wheels

9/14/2007

0.000

1.2002X

1.800
1.850
1.9152X

2.1363X
2.250

1.2002X

1.800
1.850
1.9152X

2.1363X
2.250

0.
00

0

1.
20

0
2X

1.
55

0

1.
80

0
1.

91
6

2X
2.

13
6

3X
2.

25
0

1.
20

0
2X

1.
80

0
1.

91
6

2X
2.

00
0

2.
13

6
3X

2.
25

0

0.063
TYP.

136°

15°n0.12512X
30°

(0.450)

(0.450)

0.005 PART ACTUALLY MADE FLAT, THE MODEL
HAS AN ANGLE TO FIT WITH THE ASSEMBLY.

NOTES:
 
1    MATERIAL: BeCu
 
2    FINISH: NONE
 
3    QTY REQ'D: 10
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